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ALBA DE CACERES ENRIQUE

ALBA DE CACERES MARTA

ALBALÁ BLANCO MARÍA ISABEL

ALONSO LOPEZ SARA

ALONSO MATEOS MÓNICA

ALONSO SANCHEZ BEATRIZ

AMAT CECILIA MIGUEL ANGEL

ARGÜELLES BAQUERO ANA MARÍA

ARLANZÓN DE QUEVEDO SARA LOURDES

AVELLANOSA ESTERUELAS JUAN

BELEÑA BURGOS JOSÉ MARÍA

BENITO MENÉNDEZ JOSÉ  AGUSTÍN

BLANCO ACEITUNO JAVIER

BLAZQUEZ CALVO VANESA

BOIMORTO PEREZ RAMON

BROGLY BROGLY NICOLAS

CALBET MAÑUECO AMAYA

CARRASCO PEREIRA PATRICIA

***3263**

***2833**

***0299**

***1886**

***5971**

***9743**

***4228**

***0047**

***6182**

***6341**

***6819**

***4890**

***2548**

***8961**

***3487**

****6211*

***2439**

***5133**

8204500400

8228500400

8203500400

8203500400

8217500400

8213500400

8228500400

8204500400

8202500400

8203500400

8203500400

8206500400

8217500400

8215500400

8228500400

8217500400

8204500400

8204500400

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

MADRID

COSLADA

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

GETAFE

COSLADA

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

LEGANES

COSLADA

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. DEL HENARES

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

HOSPITAL U. DE GETAFE

HOSPITAL U. DEL HENARES

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. SANTA CRISTINA

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

HOSPITAL U. SEVERO OCHOA

HOSPITAL U. DEL HENARES

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS
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CARRILLO CORRALEJO BLANCA

CASAS DAPENA RAQUEL

CASTELAU CORTELEZZI ALBERTO EDUARDO

CASTRO FREITAS LIDIA MARIA

CHAO NOVO KÁTERI

CIVANTOS CRUZ GONZALO

CORRAL RUBIO EVA MARÍA

CRESPO ALISEDA MARIA GUIOMAR

CUCCHI  CINZIA

DE LA TORRE CONCOSTRINA MARTA

DE MIGUEL MOYA MÓNICA

DE PABLO PAJARES MARIA ANGELICA

DE PAZ DÍAZ EVA MARÍA

DÍAZ DE LA SERNA ADELAIDA

DIAZ GARCIA MARIA DEL CARMEN

ESQUIVEL TOLEDO ALVARO

FERNANDEZ PLOTKA BARBARA

FERRERAS DE LA RIVA ANA CRISTINA

***1660**

***5041**

***3551**

***4989**

***4808**

***5305**

***3906**

***8253**

****4587*

***3999**

***6215**

***4143**

***8251**

***2457**

***0425**

***3319**

***0982**

***9341**

8204500400

8203500400

8231500400

8214500400

8232500400

8204500400

8213500400

8202500400

8230500400

8233500400

8202500400

8203500400

8209500400

8202500400

8206500400

8205500400

8217500400

8210500400

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

MADRID

MADRID

PARLA

MOSTOLES

MADRID

MADRID

GETAFE

MADRID

ARANJUEZ

SAN SEBASTIÁN DE LOS 
REYES

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MAJADAHONDA

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA CRISTINA

HOSPITAL U. DE MÓSTOLES

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA LEONOR

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. DE GETAFE

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U.  DEL TAJO

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA SOFÍA

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL CENTRAL DE LA CRUZ ROJA

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U. SANTA CRISTINA

HOSPITAL U. DE LA PRINCESA

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

HOSPITAL U. PUERTA DE HIERRO-MAJADAHONDA

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE NIF CENTRO/CIAS DESTINO TURNOLOCALIDAD
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GALLEGO GIL PALOMA

GARCÍA CORBATÓN ÓSCAR

GARCIA CORRAL FRANCISCO JOSE

GARCIA- PELAYO NAVARRETE ENRIQUE

GARRIDO BERMUDO NATALIA

GARRIDO SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO

GÓMEZ GUIJARRO FERNANDO MARÍA

GÓMEZ MARGARIDA MUÑOZ MARÍA ROCÍO

GOMEZ ROSALES MARIA PAULA

GONZALEZ DE LA ALEJA LOPEZ MARIO JULIAN

GONZÁLEZ SALVADOR ANA YASMINA

GUTIÉRREZ GARCÍA ROXANA

GUTIERREZ TONAL BERENICE ROSA

HIDALGO GARCIA IRENE

HIDALGO NUCHERA INMACULADA ASUNCIÓN

IGLESIAS DE LA VEGA MARIO

JARO ARIAS MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES

LLAVADOR ROS JUAN JOSË

***1169**

***2929**

***7465**

***9280**

***3212**

***2608**

***6087**

***2771**

***1553**

***8385**

***3815**

***3808**

***2230**

***4835**

***4517**

***8165**

***2616**

***3147**

8213500400

8209500400

8205500400

8213500400

8213500400

8205500400

8202500400

8202500400

8233500400

8202500400

8215500400

8233500400

8232500400

8217500400

8201500400

8217500400

8202500400

8214500400

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

GETAFE

MADRID

MADRID

GETAFE

GETAFE

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

SAN SEBASTIÁN DE LOS 
REYES

MADRID

LEGANES

SAN SEBASTIÁN DE LOS 
REYES

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MOSTOLES

HOSPITAL U. DE GETAFE

HOSPITAL CENTRAL DE LA CRUZ ROJA

HOSPITAL U. DE LA PRINCESA

HOSPITAL U. DE GETAFE

HOSPITAL U. DE GETAFE

HOSPITAL U. DE LA PRINCESA

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA SOFÍA

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U. SEVERO OCHOA

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA SOFÍA

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA LEONOR

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U. DE MÓSTOLES

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE NIF CENTRO/CIAS DESTINO TURNOLOCALIDAD
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LÓPEZ COLOMA RAFAEL

LÓPEZ GARCÍA MARÍA

LOPEZ MEDINA MARÍA ELENA

LÓPEZ VIZCAYNO MIGUEL

MANE RUIZ MARIA NURIA

MARTÍN GARCÍA OLGA

MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ MARÍA DEL PILAR

MORILLAS SENDIN PALOMA

MOUVET CAÑETE YVONNE

MUÑOZ MONTERO MARÍA CRUZ

MURGUIALDAY BARRIO IRENE

NAVARRO MARTÍNEZ MARÍA JOSEFA

NIETO MORENO ANA

NUÑEZ MURIAS MÓNICA

ORDOÑEZ DIAZ SILVIA

PÉREZ CIMARRA CLARA

PÉREZ DE ISLA MARÍA DEL CARMEN

PEREZ SANTAR JOSE LUIS

***3993**

***8315**

***1994**

***4418**

***0427**

***0276**

***3419**

***3271**

***3786**

***7216**

***4724**

***6573**

***6182**

***0000**

***3750**

***4098**

***6334**

***1128**

8219500400

8233500400

8204500400

8204500400

8232500400

8213500400

8229500400

8217500400

8204500400

8231500400

8204500400

8231500400

8232500400

8203500400

8217500400

8233500400

8215500400

8229500400

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SAN LORENZO DE EL 
ESCORIAL

SAN SEBASTIÁN DE LOS 
REYES

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

GETAFE

ARGANDA DEL REY

MADRID

MADRID

PARLA

MADRID

PARLA

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

SAN SEBASTIÁN DE LOS 
REYES

LEGANES

ARGANDA DEL REY

HOSPITAL EL ESCORIAL

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA SOFÍA

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA LEONOR

HOSPITAL U. DE GETAFE

HOSPITAL U. DEL SURESTE

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA CRISTINA

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA CRISTINA

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA LEONOR

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

HOSPITAL U. INFANTA SOFÍA

HOSPITAL U. SEVERO OCHOA

HOSPITAL U. DEL SURESTE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE NIF CENTRO/CIAS DESTINO TURNOLOCALIDAD
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PINO SANZ GEMA

PRIETO GARCIA SUSANA

RODRIGUEZ ABUELO ALBERTO

ROSIQUE BELMONTE ISABEL MARIA

RUIZ OLLERO INMACULADA

SALAH BOUDIH SALAH-DIN

SALCEDO VAZQUEZ MARÍA LUISA

SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN RUBÉN

SANJUAN ÁLVAREZ MÓNICA

SANTAMARIA PETEIRO YOLANDA

SOTO MACHÍN LAIMI

TORMO DE LAS HERAS CAROLINA

URIARTE VALIENTE MARIA

VALERO  IGNACIO

VALLEJO GRANDE SUSANA

***9023**

***0176**

***0301**

***5138**

***3135**

***6107**

***6436**

***6379**

***6787**

***0582**

***7719**

***1002**

***4350**

***7650**

***6205**

8202500400

8228500400

8204500400

8210500400

8213500400

8202500400

8202500400

8204500400

8215500400

8208500400

8214500400

8208500400

8208500400

8201500400

8210500400

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

SIN 
ESPECIFICAR

MADRID

COSLADA

MADRID

MAJADAHONDA

GETAFE

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

LEGANES

MADRID

MOSTOLES

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MAJADAHONDA

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U. DEL HENARES

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. PUERTA DE HIERRO-MAJADAHONDA

HOSPITAL U. DE GETAFE

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U. 12 DE OCTUBRE

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

HOSPITAL U. SEVERO OCHOA

H. I. U. NIÑO JESÚS

HOSPITAL U. DE MÓSTOLES

H. I. U. NIÑO JESÚS

H. I. U. NIÑO JESÚS

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

HOSPITAL U. PUERTA DE HIERRO-MAJADAHONDA

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE NIF CENTRO/CIAS DESTINO TURNOLOCALIDAD


